Unique vineyard and winery spaces
for hosting your special event!

" VENUE RENTALS

ARCHER

VINEYARD

Three distinctive
venues in
Newberg and
Dundee!

archervineyard.com




WEDDING RENTALS

Vineyard Tasting Room & Winery
32230 NE Old Parrett Mountain Road

ARCHER Newberg, OR 97132

VINEYARD .
archervineyard.com

4

SITE FEES RENTAL INFORMATION

TASTING ROOM & PATIOS SITE FEE INCLUDES:
* Up to 10 hours of venue use
MAY - OCTOBER * Use of Tasting Room tables and chairs -

Monday-Thursday $2,500 One time set-up and teardown

Friday-Sunday $3.500 « Use of Conference Room for get-ready area
NOVEMBER - APRIL * Use of catering kitchen

Monday-Thursday $2,000 . Shu’r’(le servicg from Dundee Tasting Room

Friday-Sunday $3,000 parking lot (Winery rental only)

VENUE CAPACITY
Tasting Room & Patios - 75 Guests
Tasting Room, Patios & Winery - 150 Guests

TASTING ROOM, PATIOS & WINERY

Only available on select dates in

JAN, FEB, MAR, JUNE, JULY, NOV, DEC EVENT DEPOSIT ,
* 50% of Site Fee and refundable $500 Security
Monday-Thursday $3,500 Deposit due upon securing your date
Friday-Sunday $4,500 * Balance due 90 days before event date
ALL YEAR Tasting Room & Patios
MICRO-WEDDING After 5pm start time I;/r\iggii/%t;glg;dcy 2} (5)88
Up to 40 Guests 4-hour max rental ’

For more information, contact events@archervineyard.com



WEDDING
RENTALS

Dundee Tasting Room
9664 NE Fox Farm Road
A R C H E R Dundee, OR 97115
VINEYARD

| archervineyard.com

SITE FEES RENTAL INFORMATION

SITE FEE INCLUDES:

TASTING ROOM & PATIOS « Up to 10 hours of use
* Use of Tasting Room, lower bar area and patios
MAY - OCTOBER * Tasting Room tables and chairs - One time
Monday-Thursday $3,000 set-up and feardown

$4,000 * Use of catering kitchen
' * Use of Dundee Hills Resort cottage(s) for
getting ready for additional fee

Friday-Sunday

NOVEMBER - APRIL

Monday-Thursday $2,500

Friday-Sunday $3,500 VENUE CAPACITY
* 100 Guests
EVENT DEPOSIT
* 50% of Site Fee and refundable $500 Security

Deposit due upon securing your date
* Balance due 90 days before event date
ALL YEAR Tasting Room & Patios
MICRO-WEDDING After 5pm start time IF\/r\i?jg?/?strT\ng;doy i} ggg
Up to 40 Guests 4-hour max rental !

For more information, contact events@archervineyard.com



CHR WEDDING

DUNDEE HILLS
RESORT RENTALS

Dundee Hills Resort
‘ Clubhouse

9750 NE Fox Farm Road

Dundee, OR 97115
ARCHER

VINEYARD Qrchervineyord.com
I

SITE FEES RENTAL INFORMATION
CLUBHOUSE & PATIOS SITE FEE INCLUDES:
* Up to 10 hours of use
MAY - OCTOBER * Use of clubhouse hall, lobby and patios
Monday-Thursday $2,500 * Tables and chairs - One time set-up and

! teardown
Friday-sund 3,000 _—
riday-sunday $ « Use of catering kitchen

* Use of Dundee Hills Resort cottage(s) for

NOVEMBER - APRIL getting ready for additional fee

Monday-Thursday $2,000
Friday-Sunday $2,500 VENUE CAPACITY
* 100 Guests

Receive a $500 discount on the site EVENT DE?OSIT .
fee if $1,000 in accommodations are * 50% of Site Fee and refundable $500 Security

booked at Dundee Hills Resort. Deposit due upon securing your date
* Balance due 90 days before event date

ALL YEAR Tasting Room & Patios
MICRO-WEDDING  Available between 12-8pm Q’r‘igg‘af’sﬂg‘gf/doy g '(5)88
Up to 40 Guests 4-hour max rentall ’

For more information, contact events@archervineyard.com



